ProductSheet

3 Year Poly+ Studio USB video bar autotrack 120 FOV 4K Cam USB stereo BT speakerphones remote (P85830312)



As a Poly Certified Service Partner, get the Poly+ support you need with the power to elevate your customers collaborative experience. Benefit from 24x7 ecosystem cloud partner support, advance hardware replacement[1].



Poly+ support powered by you

Enhance your support portfolio with Partner Branded Poly+, offering premium support based on your specific business model - under your brand to your customers. And, as a Poly Services Certified Partner you receive all the benefits of Poly+.

Around-the-clock help no matter where you are

Poly solutions are rock solid, but if an incident occurs we're here to help you anytime, day or night. Poly Certified Service Partners can contact Poly 24x7 to receive support for their customer's solution.[3]

We'll have your customer up and running in no time

Poly provides advance hardware replacement[1] for any failed hardware component. If a replacement part is required to resolve a problem it will be shipped with freight charges paid for by Poly for next business day delivery, before you return the faulty one.[4]

ProductSheet | 3 Year Poly+ Studio USB video bar autotrack 120 FOV 4K Cam USB stereo BT speakerphones remote (P85830312)

Specifications

No Technical Specifications

ProductSheet | 3 Year Poly+ Studio USB video bar autotrack 120 FOV 4K Cam USB stereo BT speakerphones remote (P85830312)

Top Recommended Displays, Accessories and Services

No Top Recommended Displays, Accessories and Services

ProductSheet | 3 Year Poly+ Studio USB video bar autotrack 120 FOV 4K Cam USB stereo BT speakerphones remote (P85830312)

Messagir	na Fo	otnotes

[1] t	polv.com/su	pport/service-	policies/advance-i	parts-replacement .
-------	-------------	----------------	--------------------	---------------------

[3] Partners can contact support 24x7.

[4] Partner is responsible for the installation and configuration of all replacement parts provided by Poly as part of the Partner Branded Poly+ Service.

Technical Specifications Footnotes

No Technical Specifications Footnotes

© Copyright 2023 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

